Report

Office
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For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation I‘Na@’rthnsﬂmmk{m

Office sought or ballot question @tw@mmm”aﬁwm District
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report from (Y218 to 1280
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH S TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND Sm%

+
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount

_~ \JOTAl |

A\ )

\
| certify that this is a full and true statement. / \/
Signatufe — Date
Printed Name Mmmm%lm TelephoneaﬁﬂwﬁmBﬁg Email (if available)

Address



Mobile User


N4N Donations:

christopher bates
Jay Wilson
Robyn Gulley
Jay Wilson
Andrea Hanek
Candace Markus
Mary Villavicencio
Susan Vento
Nichole V Tollison
Jay Wilson
Jay Wilson
AFSCME

Campaign Spending:
Printing-DFL 5-Nov
Transportation 18-Sep

BLAZE BALANC 30-Dec

255 Mill Street #308

891 Berwood Ave W
1045 Gorman Ave

891 Berwood Ave W
4607 PITT ST

1636 Cope Ave E

1408 Rockbridge Rd.

553 Deer Ridge Lane South
1681 County Rd C

891 Berwood Ave W

891 Berwood Ave W

300 Hardman Ave S #3

$591
$98.51

$94.92

Excelsior
Vadnais Heights
West St Paul
Vadnais Heights
Duluth
Maplewood
Waukesha
Maplewood
Maplewood
Vadnais Heights
Vadnais Heights
South St.Paul

MN
Wi
MN
Wi
MN
MN
Wi
MN
MN
Wi
Wi
MN

55331
55127
55118-1415
55127
55804-1558
55109
53188
55119
55109-4211
55127
55127
55075



Sept-Dec 24
Not Employed
Design researcher
Professor
Design researcher
Political Organizer
Not Employed
Not Employed
Councilmember
Not Employed
Design researcher
Design researcher
Union

christopher.bates@usfamily.net
jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com
robyn.jane@gmail.com
jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com
andreahanek@gmail.com
cmarkus13@yahoo.com
mulberryhilld5@gmail.com
slvento@q.com
nikkilee1984 @gmail.com
jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com
jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com

Donation Amt
9/3/2024 11:52
9/8/2024 3:18
9/27/2024 15:16
10/8/2024 3:43
10/8/2024 18:09
10/8/2024 18:34
B
HHHHHHHH
HHHHHHH
11/8/2024 3:47
12/8/2024 3:27
7/15/2024 0:00
Total:

$10
825
$100
825
$50
$50
$50
$100
$150
825
825
$600
$1,210
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