

# CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

*(All of the information in this report is public information)*

Name of candidate, committee or corporation \_\_\_\_\_

Office sought or ballot question \_\_\_\_\_ District \_\_\_\_\_

Type of report \_\_\_\_\_ Candidate report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Campaign committee report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Association or corporation report  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Final report

Period of time covered by report:  
 from \_\_\_\_\_ to \_\_\_\_\_

## CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH \$ \_\_\_\_\_ TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 IN-KIND + \$ \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = \$ \_\_\_\_\_

## DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

<i>Date</i>	<i>Purpose</i>	<i>Amount</i>
<b>TOTAL</b>		

## CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description \_\_\_\_\_

<i>Date</i>	<i>Purpose</i>	<i>Name and Address of Recipient</i>	<i>Expenditure or Contribution Amount</i>
<b>TOTAL</b>			

I certify that this is a full and true statement. \_\_\_\_\_  
Signature Date

Printed Name \_\_\_\_\_ Telephone \_\_\_\_\_ Email (if available) \_\_\_\_\_

Address \_\_\_\_\_

Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

**N4N Donations:**

christopher	bates	255 Mill Street #308	Excelsior	MN	55331
Jay	Wilson	891 Berwood Ave W	Vadnais Heights	WI	55127
Robyn	Gulley	1045 Gorman Ave	West St Paul	MN	55118-1415
Jay	Wilson	891 Berwood Ave W	Vadnais Heights	WI	55127
Andrea	Hanek	4607 PITT ST	Duluth	MN	55804-1558
Candace	Markus	1636 Cope Ave E	Maplewood	MN	55109
Mary	Villavicencio	1408 Rockbridge Rd.	Waukesha	WI	53188
Susan	Vento	553 Deer Ridge Lane South	Maplewood	MN	55119
Nichole	V Tollison	1681 County Rd C	Maplewood	MN	55109-4211
Jay	Wilson	891 Berwood Ave W	Vadnais Heights	WI	55127
Jay	Wilson	891 Berwood Ave W	Vadnais Heights	WI	55127
AFSCME		300 Hardman Ave S #3	South St.Paul	MN	55075

**Campaign Spending:**

Printing-DFL	5-Nov	\$591
Transportation	18-Sep	\$98.51
BLAZE BALANC	30-Dec	\$94.92

<b>Sept-Dec 24</b>		<b>Donation Amt</b>	
Not Employed	christopher.bates@usfamily.net	9/3/2024 11:52	\$10
Design researcher	jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com	9/8/2024 3:18	\$25
Professor	robyn.jane@gmail.com	9/27/2024 15:16	\$100
Design researcher	jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com	10/8/2024 3:43	\$25
Political Organizer	andreahanek@gmail.com	10/8/2024 18:09	\$50
Not Employed	cmarkus13@yahoo.com	10/8/2024 18:34	\$50
Not Employed	mulberryhill45@gmail.com	#####	\$50
Councilmember	slvento@q.com	#####	\$100
Not Employed	nikkilee1984@gmail.com	#####	\$150
Design researcher	jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com	11/8/2024 3:47	\$25
Design researcher	jaimie.a.wilson@gmail.com	12/8/2024 3:27	\$25
Union		7/15/2024 0:00	\$600
		Total:	\$1,210